
 
 

Treasury Services & Tuition Billing   
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Department Head

Charles Garcia

Associate Director

720-423-2166

Charles_Garcia@dpsk12.org

Denise Atencio-Esquibel

Tuition Supervior

720-423-2131

Denise_Antecio-
Esquibel@dpsk12.org

Teresa Gordon

Accounting Tech II

720-423-2132

Teresa_Gordon@dpsk12.org

Linda DeRose

Payroll Technician

720-423-3154

Linda_DeRose@dpsk12.org

Norma Mar

Tuition Billing Coordinator 

720-423-3088

Norma_Mar@dpsk12.org

Joceline Baumgardner

Online Bill Pay Analyst

720-423-3499

Joceline_Baumgardner@dpsk12.org

Gloria Retana

Tuition Billing Specialist

720-423-3070

Gloria_Retana@dpsk12.org

Selamawit Habte

Senior Accountant

720-423-3155

Selamawit_Habte@dpsk12.org

Leilani Feier

Senior Treasury Analyst 

720-423-3717

Leilani_Feier@dpsk12.org

Laura Mann

Treasury Analyst

720-423-3719

Laura_Mann@dpsk12.org


